Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
Power Supply Options
for Helium-Neon Lasers
Power Supply Options for Helium-Neon Lasers
www.lumentum.com 2
All Lumentum helium-neon power supplies provide a highly regulated constant current
output, allowing for excellent optical stability and performance.
The power supply automatically adjusts laser tube voltage to

safety labels shown below. Contact your local Lumentum sales representative for additional information on specific products or
configurations.
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or
Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Description Model Part number
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module, DC2DC 12 VDC input, 1250 VDC/.004 A output 101T-1250 21105343
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module, DC2DC 12 VDC input, 1700 VDC/.0049 A output 101T-1700 21105422
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module, DC2DC 12 VDC input, 2300 VDC/.006 A output 101T-2300 21105424
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module,  DC2DC 12 VDC input, 1250 VDC/.004 A output, 6" leads 103-1250 21105356
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module,  DC2DC 12 VDC input, 1700 VDC/.0049 A output, 6" leads 103-1700 21105357
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module,  DC2DC 12 VDC input, 2300 VDC/.006 A output, 6" leads 103-2300 21105358
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module, DC2DC 12 VDC input, 1800 VDC/.0065 A output 101T-1800 21105423
Power supply for HeNe, OEM module, DC2DC 12 VDC input 1700 VDC/.0049 output, 12" input, 6" output leads 111-1700 21105363
Power supply for HeNe, laboratory suply, AC2DC 115 VAC input, 1700 VDC/.0049 A output 1201-1 21105807
Power supply for HeNe, laboratory suply, AC2DC 230 VAC input, 1700 VDC/.0049 A output 1201-2 21105808
Power supply for HeNe, laboratory suply, AC2DC 100 VAC input, 1700 VDC/.0049 A output 1201-3 21105809